

Community High School District 99
 North/South High School Life Safety Improvements
 Project #250170Z
 Monday, February 09, 2026 2:00 PM



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #1 - Aluminum Windows & Glazing

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
Lake Shore Glass 2150 W. 32nd Street Chicago, IL 60608	\$1,077,000.00	X	X	X	X	X
Krull Window Company 5535 W 110th St. Oak Lawn, IL 60453	\$865,340.00	X	X	X	X	X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #3 - General Trades

Bidder	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
RB Construction 220 Gerry Drive Suite 100 Wood Dale, IL	\$975,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$25,000.00	X	X	X	X	X
Metropolitan Corp 141 Matteson St. Unit A Dyer, IN 46311	\$916,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$53,000.00	X	X	X	X	X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #4 - Structural Steel

Bidder	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security

Community High School District 99
 North/South High School Life Safety Improvements
 Project #250170Z
 Monday, February 09, 2026 2:00 PM



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #5 - Painting

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
Cosgrove Construction 20654 Amherst Ct. Joliet, IL 60433	\$108,000.00	X	X	X		X
K & J Painting, LLC 44w540 Keslinger Rd Suite A1 Elburn, IL 60119	\$97,768.00	X	X	X	X	X
MS Sebastian Painting 6228 N Rockwell Street Chicago, IL 60659	\$74,724.00	X	X	X	X	X
Oosterbaan & Sons 2515 W. 147th St. Posen, IL 60469	\$114,320.00	X	X	X		X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #6 - Demolition

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #7 - Concrete

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
Lindblad Construction Company of Joliet 717 East Cass St. Joliet, IL 60432	\$202,900.00	X	X	X	X	X
Premium Concrete, Inc. 411 Stone Dr St Charles, IL 60174	\$562,000.00	X	X	X	X	X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #8 - Masonry

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
Able Masonry 645 Parkwood Ave. Remeoville, IL 60446	\$186,700.00	X	X	X	X	X
RV Builders Masonry Corp 8417 Beloit Ave. Bridgeview, IL 60455	\$146,000.00	X	X	X		X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #9 - Mechanical

Bidder	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
F.E. Moran Inc. 2265 Carlson Dr. Northbrook, IL 60062	\$1,041,000.00	-\$110,000.00	\$296,000.00	-\$25,000.00	X	X	X	X	X
Amber Mechanical 11950 S Central Ave Alsip, IL 60803	\$998,000.00	-\$75,000.00	\$298,000.00	-\$10,000.00	X	X	X	X	X
Helm Mechanical 900 Oakmont Ln. Ste.200 Westmont, IL 60559	\$1,216,250.00	-\$160,000.00	\$387,000.00	-\$43,000.00	X	X	X		X
The YMI Group 2483 Greenleaf Ave. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	\$1,034,800.00	-\$162,000.00	\$245,000.00	-\$30,000.00	X	X	X		X

Community High School District 99
 North/South High School Life Safety Improvements
 Project #250170Z
 Monday, February 09, 2026 2:00 PM



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #10 - Electrical

Bidder	Base Bid	Alternate #1	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
Richmond Electric 8200 S. Janes Ave. Woodridge, IL 60517	\$174,700.00	\$43,700.00	X	X	X	X	X
Shamrock Electric Co 1281 Brummel Ave. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	\$240,900.00	\$28,650.00	X	X	X	X	X



Bid Group #1, Bid Package #11 - Plumbing

Bidder	Base Bid	Adden. #1	Adden. #2	Adden. #3	Adden. #4	Bid Security
CW Burns Co. 1536 Brook Dr #E Downers Grove, IL 60515	\$79,300.00	X	X	X	X	X
Triton Plumbing 16350 105th Ct. Orland Park, IL 60467	\$36,000.00	X	X	X	X	X
Unique Plumbing Co., Inc. 9408 47th St. Brookfield, IL 60513	\$50,000.00	X	X	X	X	X